PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

4 NOTES SAID DESCRIPTION OF SECURITION OF SAID PROFES			
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
FORMER CLEYFLAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	GARY THOMA 71 COTTER AKRON, OH	AVE	330-752-7377
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and plusterva entemprises 9000 MINERVA RD 18ATNESPURG, OH 44658	hysical site location		WDS phone number 330-866-3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR. 76 ERTEVIEW			
5. Description of materials		ontainers	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	Number	Туре	Land Meters of cubic yard
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVI 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regulations.	IRONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this cond labeled, and are in a	onsignment are fully	
			- 1.04 11
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials	Signature s)	190	Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed'name Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no	Signature Signature	1 Jayah	9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no EFRATAL GRANZALEZ DRIVZ	ER Signature	MANUFACE OH S	9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no EFRATAL GON ZALEZ Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials	ER Signature		9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no EFRATAL GRAN ZALEZ DRIVZ Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no	Signature Signature		Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)

NERVA ENTERPI 30 Minerva Rd, P O synasburg, OH 44688 330-886-3435 x 330-886-3488	Bei 709	Customer Name	Ticket # Date Time	247284 09/10/2011 11:03:44 AM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	71420	
Transporter	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight:	31900	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Rull-off	Net Weight (tons)	19.76	
Truck License #	6	Volume Recieved(yards):	.40	
Location:	OH, Euclid	Wasta Type	Friable Asi	estos
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minery's Job #	-10437	4
ME REP/P.O.#	ydh			
Accepted	Yas If No. 1	his material was rejected for the following:	reesons	
7	120		1	16-
DIWER Chap	1 Day	Minary a Enterprises Repre		Am
County/onio EPA si	pecifications	This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with a		

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLATE CLEVELAND, OH 1105205		Owner's name CARY THOMAS 71 COTTER AV RERON, OH		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131				Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, ma MINERVA ENVERPRISES 9000 MINERVA ED WAYNESSUER, OH 44688	lling address, and phys	sical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible age		ASA, CLEVEL		7. Total quantity
5. Description of materials ACH BUILDING	DEBRIS	Number	DUMPSTER	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and ad EMERGENCY CONTACT: PR 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 proper shipping name and are classified according to applicable international an	ECISION ENVIRONAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ne contents of this co labeled, and are in a	onsignment are fully an	
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of	SUPER V	ISOR Signature	7/2	9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Address and telephone no Mike Baroka Printed/typed name	Do var	KII PAZ.		9.281/ Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of Address and telephone no Way C. L. Printed/typed name	receint of materials)	166	Offic Bulk #531	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space				
13. Waste disposal site owner or operate Shape of Printed/typed name	or. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item Q-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
cision - White Transp	orter Yellow	Unload	ding Area Pink	Project Site - (

JLLP-PRECISION 000119

RVA ENTERPI Inania Rd P 0 sburg, OH 44588 1-865-3435 80-868-3489	Bex 709	Customer Name	Dal Tim		248211 09/29/2011 7:38:28 AM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight		87620	
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight		32500	
Truck Type	40 cuya Roll-off	Net Weight (tons)		27,56	
uck License #	531	Volume Recieved(yards):		40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Type;		Friable Asb	estos
Generator	Former Claveland	Minerya Job # g	ve*euc	ld.oh*f-ac	
ME REPIP 0 #	kll				
Accepted	Yas If No. thi	s material was rejected for the following re-	asons		
VBF ON	VanCh	Mineri a Enterprises Represei	ntative:	K	Lofe
anify that all mate		This certifies that the waste specific disposed of in accordance with all			

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

48233

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 SY CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name DARY THOMAS, TRUSTEE 71 COTTER AVE AMRON, OH	Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENTERBRISES SODO MINERVA RD WAYNESOURG, ON 44558	s, and physical site location	WDS phone number 230-856~3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, CLEVELAND DIV DF AND, 75 ERIEV	District or EPA office where notification was ZEW PLAZA, CLEVELAND, OR	sent)
5. Description of materials	6. Containers Number Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDINGD	EBRS / PUMP	STER 40 YARDS
8. Special handling instructions and additional info EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION	ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decl proper shipping name and are classified, packed, ms according to applicable international and government KENNY YATES SUP Printed/typed name	orked and labeled, and are in all respects in pr	
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no	naterials)	9.29.11
Miles Bride Con Dices	Signature A MORE	Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no Scheffler Printed/typed name Title	vel Signature	1 9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space	y v	
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certifica	tion of receipt of asbestos materials by this m	anifest except as noted in item Of -2G- Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248233 9000 Minery & Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date. 09/29/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44888 Customer Name Time 8:57:58 AM Ph 330.868.3435 Pracision Environmental Company Fax 330-868-3468 Gross Weight. 74580 Customer# 224 Tara Weight 32500 Transporter Onto Bulk Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight (tons). 21.04 Volume Recieved(yards): Truck License # 40 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minerva Job # ave euclid oh f-sc Generator Former Cleveland ME REP/P 0# Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons

Dieine mer

Minarya Enterprises Representatival

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, statu and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06146

PRECISION LINVINOINIVILIAID TO REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD 2 48247

1. Work site name and mailing address DLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR DLEVELAND, DH 1105205	Owner's name EARY INOMAS F1 COTTER & AEROH, DR		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	I.		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OR 44538	ysical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLEVELAND DAY OF AIR, 72 ERTEVIEW 2	or EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6, C Number	ontainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BULLDING PEBRIS	1	DUMPSTER	4016
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIR 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that t proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated the printed/typed name. Supple No. 2015.	the contents of this c I labeled, and are in tions	consignment are fully an	
10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no STEVEN FEWER DRIVE) Printed/typed name	- de	Lele	9/21/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	v <i>(1)</i>	Warell.	Ohio Bulk #531 9-29-11
Printed/typed name Title	eignaure	te e	Date (M/DD/YY)
Winted/typed name Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	eignætte		Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Project Site Gold

Unloading Area - Pink



ERVA ENTERPR Minerva Rd. P.O. leaburg, OH 44868 30-886-3436 330-886-3468	Bex 709 Gus	temer Name		248247 19/29/2011 2 10 19 PM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	64500	
Transporterr	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	32900	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	15.8	
Truck License #	531	Volume Reclaved(yards):	40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Typa	Friable Asber	5108
Generator	Formar Clayaland	Minery a Llob #	evereuclid,on*f-ac	
ME REP/P.O.#	kll			
Accepted	Yes If No, this mater	ial was rejected for the following	masons	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

				Q1000
1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	SS	Owner's name BARY THOMAS 72 COTTER A AKRON, OR		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL C 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131 N E	20.	150		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A 3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, I MINERVA ENTERPRISES POUR MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688	mailing address, and phys	sical site location	-	WDS phone number 830 -856 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR,	agency (Local, District of	r EPA office where i	notification was sent) AND, OH	
5. Description of materials			ontainers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING		Number	DUMPSTFR.	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and EMERGENCY CONTACT [*] 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificated international according to applicable international according to a positive according to	PRECISION ENVIRO	ne contents of this co labeled, and are in a ons	onsignment are fully a	ondition for transport by highway
Printed/typed name	Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A A Address and telephone no S Printed typed name	of receipt of materials) Title	MURTE I		9. 28.11 Date (M/DD/YY)
O 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no E R	of receipt of materials)	EN YEAR	NOZNOE, OF	
Printed/typed name	Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
W 12. Discrepancy indication space A S T E				
13. Waste disposal site owner or open T T Printed/typed name	rator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item

Precision - White

Transporter - Vellow

Julianding Area Pinter-PRECISION 000125

1 1 1	a		137
1,	MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 9000 Minerva Rd. P.D. Box 709 Waynesburg, OH 44686 Ph; 330-886-3435 Fax. 330-886-3488 Precision	Customar Nama Environmental Company	Ticket # 248256 Date 09/29/2011 Time: 2:32:50 PM
	Customer # 224 Transporter/ Cooper Disposal Truck Type 20 cuyd Roll-off Truck License # 6 Location OH, Euclid Generator Former Claveland ME REP/P O # ard	Gross Weight Tare Weight Nat Weight(nons). Volume Recieved(yards). Waste Type Minery a Jab #	VUOZOO 2 32500 8 13.85 20 Friable Asbestos ave*euclid.oh*f-ec
	Onver Stark County/ohio EPA specifications.	Mineral Enterprises Repre This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	A No. a m

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OR 1105205	Owner's name CARY THOMAS VI COTIER A ALRON, OH		Owner's telephone number B30 - 762 - 7377
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number B50-866-3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERLEVIEW PL			
	5. Description of materials		ontainers	7. Total quantity
	ACM BUILDING DEBALS	Number	Di MPSTIE A	cubic meters or cubic yards
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRONMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	he contents of this c labeled, and are in	onsignment are fully a	
T R A N S	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no [N] (LE BAFTP(K) Printed/typed name Title	ICI RIZ	BROS ANGER	9-29.11 Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Schender Receipt of materials) Printed/typed name	Signature	MALE	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	Ü	1	
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos ma	Lofus	except as noted in item 9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

8	
MINERVA ENTERPRISES, 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Box 70 Waynesburg, OH 44688 Ph. 330-886-3435 Fax. 330-886-3488	
Truck License # 05 Location OH,	20200
Onver County that all metanals in County onto EPA specific.	If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons:

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGHI

TLEVELAND TRENCHER	Owner's name	NATE OF THE PERSON	Owner's telephone number
20100 ST CLAIR	BARN THOMAS 71 COTTEN 2		320 - 10 4 - 13 17
45-32-46-44-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	RICOLIAN P BKRON, DH	4. <u>4.</u>	
1105208	- Table 14 (47)		
and the oracles		er (a .	
2. Operator's name and address			Operators's telephone number
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.			(216) 642 6040
5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys	ingleste logation		WDS phone number
MINERUA ENTERPRISES	Ment Site Meation		830-866-3435
9000 MINERVA RD			
NATNESBURG, OH 46688			
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	FPA office whom	natification was sant)	-
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or They eland DIV OF AIR, 78 ER LEVIEW PL			
5. Description of materials	6. C Number	Containers	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
		Туре	
ACH BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DOMPSTER	AKV-
		-	
8. Special handling instructions and additional information			
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	216) 642-6040	
The state of the s			in the second se
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the			
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and l	labeled, and are in		
	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulate KFNNY YAJFS SUPERI	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and l	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. KENNY ATES SUPERI	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. KFNNY ATES SUPERI Printed/typed name Title	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. KENNY ATES SUPERI	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated. Line L	labeled, and are in		Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation. Frankly Suffe Suff Suffe Suff Suf	labeled, and are in		
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. Finted/typed name	labeled, and are in		Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation. Frankly Suffe Suff Suffe Suff Suf	labeled, and are in		Date (M/DDYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. Finted/typed name	labeled, and are in		Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulate	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. Finted/typed name	labeled, and are in	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulate	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation of the control of	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation of the control of	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation of the control of	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DDFYY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated. Frinted/typed name	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury Signatury Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Onic (Su(K #53) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation of the control of	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury Signatury Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Onic (Su(K #53) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated. Frinted/typed name	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury Signatury Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Onic (Su(K #53) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulate	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury Signatury Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Once (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Chic (See (K 153) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated. Frinted/typed name	labeled, and are in ons /SO Signatury Signatury Signatury	all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Onic (Su(K #53) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

JLLP-PRECISION 000129

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248276 9000 Mineya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date Waynesburg, OH 4488E 09/30/2011 Customer Name Ph: 330-666-3435 7:47:44 AM Precision Environmental Company Fax 330-666-3466 Customer# 224 Gross Weight 64380 Trensporter Ohio Bulk Tare Weight 31900 Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons): 18:24 Truck License # Volums Recieved(yards) 531 Location OH, Cleveland Waste Type Fnable Asbastos Generator Cleveland Trencher Minera Job # ave*euclid.oh*f-ac ME REPIP D# Yes If No, this material was rajected for the following reasons Accepted Minerva Enterprises Representative I certify that all materials meet Stark County/onio EPA specifications This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been proper disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulation

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06130

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII ZUCZZ

BOX P40260

1. Work site name and mailing address			
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
CLEVELAND TRENCHER	CART THOMAS	- ਜ਼ਰੂਜਵਾਜ਼ਤ	230-762-7377
20100 ST CLAIR			030-102-12/1
	71 COTTER A	W.E.	
CLEVELAND, OH	AKROM, OH		
1105205			
2. Operator's name and address			Operators's telephone number
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road.			(216) 642 6040
Independence, Ohio 44131			
hatependonee, Onto 74131			
	Control of the Contro		PARTY MINISTRALIA (PROCESSIONAL)
Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address,	and physical site location		WDS phone number
MINERVA ENTERPRISES			030-866-3435
9000 WINERVA RD			
WAYNESBURG OF 44638			
section and and a section of			
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, D	istrict or EPA office where	notification was sent)	1
ELEVERANCE DIV US MIK, 18 EKILVE	A 200 CO. THE STATE OF THE STAT		
5. Description of materials	6. C Number	ontainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
Company and Australia (1915) and Section (1915)			
ACMBUILDING DEBR	15 /	DUMPSTEI	d .
		1	
week to the second seco			
8. Special handling instructions and additional inform	nation		
The state of the s		16, 740, 7040	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION E	INVIRUNMENTAL (Z	16) 042-0040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar	e that the contents of this c	onsignment are fully a	nd accurately described above by
proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark			
			endition for transport by highway
according to applicable international and government		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ondition for transport by highwa
according to applicable international and government		7 <u>-</u> 5	condition for transport by highway
KENNY YATES SUPE	regulations AVISOR T	1/2	9-19-11
according to applicable international and government Comp ATES SUPE Title		7/2	9 - /9 - // Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mail	regulations A VISON Signature	1/2	9-19-11
Printed/typed name Suff Suff	regulations A VISON Signature	11	9-19-11
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations A VISON Signature	1/2	9 - 19 - 11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations A VISON Signature	Man Done	9 - 19 - 11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONZALEZ NAT	regulations EA VISOR Signature terials)	Shaw boy	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations A VISON Signature	Shaw boy) 9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mathematical Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ NRTH Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mathematical Address)	regulations A VISOR Signature terials) Signature	Shaw boy	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ NRT Printed/typed name Title	regulations A VISOR Signature terials) Signature	Shaw boy	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHATN GONTALEZ NAT Frinted/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations A VISOR Signature terials) Signature	Shaw boy	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typefi namie 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no STATA CONTACT NET Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations ER VISOR Signature terials) Signature terials)	Shaw boy	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no STATIN GONTALEZ NAT Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no PATRICKS MORNOWLED O	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typefi namie 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no STATA CONTACT NET Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no	regulations ER VISOR Signature terials) Signature terials)	Many by	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no STATIN GONTALEZ NAT Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no PATRICKS MORNOWLED O	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ NATE Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title Title Title	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ NAT Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ NAT Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ DRAF Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no WARLING MODERNAL DEFINITION OF Title	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUBR	Many by	9-/9-// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-// Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ DRAF Printed/typed name Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no NATRICK MORNOWLEDT D Printed/typed name Title	regulations R VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature	hand by	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 7-30-1 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mar Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ DET Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mar Address and telephone no NATRICK MDEMOTE D Printed/typed name 12. Discrepancy indication space	regulations R VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature	hand by	7-20-1/ Date (M/DD/YY) Pate (M/DD/YY) Table (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mar Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ DET Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mar Address and telephone no NATRICKS INDEMNATE D Printed/typed name 12. Discrepancy indication space	regulations R VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature	hand by	7-20-1/ Date (M/DD/YY) Pate (M/DD/YY) Table (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typefi name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no SHAD GONTACZ DKA Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat Address and telephone no HARLING MADERNATE D Printed/typed name 12. Discrepancy indication space	regulations RVISOR Signature terials) RIUTE Signature on of receipt of asbestos ma	many by Angel Vision manifes	Date (M/DD/YY) Parte (M/DD/YY) Parte (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) t except as noted in item 9/30//
Printed/typef name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked Address and telephone no SHAIN GONTALEZ DET Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked Address and telephone no Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 12. Discrepancy indication space	regulations R VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature	many by Angel Vision manifes	9-19-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 7-30-1 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Minerya Rd P O nesburg, OH 44655 30-958-3435 330-958-3499	Box 709	Customer Name	Ticket# Date: Time	248281 09/30/2011 8:05:05 AM
Customar #	224	Gross Weight	64700	
Transporterr,	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight:	38200	
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons).	13.25	
Truck License #	523	Volume Racieved(yards)	4	0:
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Type	Fnable As	bastos
Cenerator	Former Cleveland	# dot sylvaniM	ava"euclid,ch"f-ac	
ME REPIP 0#	end			
Accepted	Yes If No, this	material was rejected for the following	reasons	
mer D	1	Winers Enterprises Repre	sentative:	Dun
conify that all mat burity/onlo EPA's	enals meet Stark pecifications	This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	citied on this licket h	as been properly

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, A	sbestos, 9, NA221	2, PGIII	148319
1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1.105208	Owner's name DARY THOMAS, TA COUTTER A		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, walling address, and p HINERVA ESTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA ED WAYNESBURG, OH 44666	physical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 78 ENTEVERS			
5. Description of materials	6. Co	ontainers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DEBR		DUMPSTEN	40 YARD
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENV		16) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regu	TRONMENTAL (2) at the contents of this co and labeled, and are in a alations	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highw
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularized typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	TRONMENTAL (2) at the contents of this count labeled, and are in a lations Signature	onsignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularly printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material)	TRONMENTAL (2) at the contents of this contents of the contents of this contents of the content	onsignment are fully an	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularly printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no Angel Bauer Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address)	TRONMENTAL (2) at the contents of this contents of the contents of this contents of the contents of the contents of the contents of this contents of the contents	onsignment are fully an	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularly perfectly ped name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no Area C Bauzo Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	at the contents of this	onsignment are fully an	Date (M/DD/YY) Ohio Bulk 9-30-11
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularized to	at the contents of this contents of the substitute o	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Ohio Buck 53 9-30-11

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

lad

Minerya Rd. P.O. nesburg, OH 44629 30-868-3435 330-868-3469		Customer Name on Environmental		Gale Time	09/30/2011 1:29:58 PM
Customer #	224		Gross Weight	59800	
Transporter	Ohio Bulk		Tare Weight.	31900	
Truck Type:	40 duyd Roll-off		Net Weight(tons)	14	
Truck License #	531	Volum	a Recieved(yards)	49	
Location	OH, Euclid		Waste Type:	Frieble Ast	estos
Generator	Former Cleveland		Minerya Job #	sve*eucild.on*f-ac	
ME REP/P 0#	Sird				
Accepted	Yes If No, the	s material was rejec	ted for the following	ressons	
Accepted	Yes If No, the	s material was rejec	gniwollal entraf bet	reasons	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

	RQ, Wasi	te, Asbestos	, 9, NA221	2, PGIII 2	48320
1. Work site name CLEVELAND 20100 ST CO CLEVELAND 1105205	LAIR	AAR 71	ner's name Y THOMAS COTTER A ON, OR	, TRUSTEE	Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's na PRECISION E 5500 Old Breel Independence,	NVIRONMENTAL CO. ksville Road.				Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3	TA ED	and physical s	ite location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and ad	dress of responsible agency (Local, I	District or EPA	office where i	notification was sent)	
5. Description of	î materials		The second secon	ontainers	7 Total quantity
	BuilDING DE	IRIS I	Number	DVWSTER	cubic meters or cubic yards
proper shipping according to app	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decla name and are classified, packed, mar licable international and government me Supt.	ked and labele t regulations	d, and are in a	all respects in proper co	
Address and	1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of matelephone no	iterials)	Signature	SECS.	9 - 30 1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
		eterials)	Signature	NDENCE OF	9-20.4/
12. Discrepancy	indication space				
13. Waste dispos	sal site owner or operator. Certificati	on of receipt o	f asbestos mai	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
Printed/typed na	on Dunne		Aignature	unne	9 30 11

Precision - White

Transporter · Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000135

Unloading Area Pink



330-868-3435	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticker # Date Time:	248320 09/30/2011 1:34:49 PM
Customer # 224	Gross Waight	776	60
Transporter: Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	325	00
Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	22.	58
Truck License # 523	Volume Recieved(yards):		40
Location OH, Eurlid	Wasta Typa	Friable /	Asbastos
Generator. Former Claveland	Minary a Job #	averaucild,on'f-	ð¢.
ME REPIP O # Sid			
Accepted Yes If No, this n	natanal was rejected for the following	reasons	
Onvar Volume	Minerva Enterprisas Rapri	A A	ALB HA
centry that all materials meet Stark	This certifies that the weste spi	7	YILL WILL

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

MEVILAND TRENCHES 5100 ST CLAIS LEVELAND, OH 105205	Owner's name CARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys TIMERVA ENTERPRISES 500 MINERVA ED NAYNESDURG, ON 44588	ical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or LEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 EXIEVIEW BL			
5. Description of materials	6. Co Number	ntainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	air.	GOYAROS
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that th proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and a according to applicable international and government regulation. **The August States** **The August State	e contents of this co	nsignment are fully a	
Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
and the second transfer of the second of the			9.30 11
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Mu knowledgment of receipt of materials)	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
Address and telephone no Mu Grander Durce			Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

Project Site Gold

JLLP-PRECISION 000137

330-656-3435	stomer Nams Fronmental Company	Ticket # Date: Time:	248403 10/03/2011 1:49:53 PM
Customer # 224	Gross Weight	7720	1
Transpurter: Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	3190	á
Truck Type 40 coyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tons)	22.6	5
Truck License # 523	Volume Reclaved(yards)	4	a
Lacation OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Fnable Av	sbastos
Generator Former Cleveland	Minerya Job #	ave euclid, oh f-ac	
MEREPIPO# KII			
Accepted Yes If No, this mater	nal was rejected for the following	reasons	7.
Direct to Low		1	11/10/1

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

PRECISION EINVINOINIVIEURIA.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

348399

CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIF CLEVELAND, OR 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS, TLOOTHER AVE AMBON, OH	TRUSTEL	Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and p MINERVA ENTERPRISES 2000 MINERVA ED WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	physical site location	n v.	WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Distric			
5. Description of materials	6. Cont Number	ainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		DUMPSTER	STATE OF STATE AND AND STATE OF STATE O
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare tha proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularization of the printed flyped name. Super Control of the printed flyped name Title	at the contents of this cons and labeled, and are in all alations	ignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularity.	at the contents of this consumd labeled, and are in all solutions	ignment are fully an respects in proper co	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularized that the proper shipping name are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularized that the property of the propert	at the contents of this consumd labeled, and are in all dations //SOR Signature Signature Is)	ignment are fully an respects in proper co	7-30 U/ Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regular to applicable international and governme	at the contents of this consumd labeled, and are in all dations //SOR Signature Signature Is)	ignment are fully an respects in proper co	7-30 U/ Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000139

Unloading Area - Pink



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248399 9000 Minerya Rd P.O. Box 709 Date 10/03/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44500 Customer Nama 1 02:56 PM Ph 330-885-3435 Procision Environmental Company Fax: 330-666-3466 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 65700 Transporterr Tare Weight 31900 Ohio Bulk Truck Type 40 coya Roll-off Net Weight(tone) 16.9 Voluma Reclared(yards) Truck License # 40 531 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minery a Job # ave euclid on fac Generator Former Cleveland ME REP/P.O.# KII Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons.

I carrify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications Minery e Enterprises Representative:

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

0100 ST CLAIR	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH	A	Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys NUMERVA ENTERPRISES NOOD MINERVA RD YAYNESDORG, OH 44588	ical site location		WDS phone number 530 - B 6 6 - 34 35
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. C Number	ontainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/ Addition	DUMPETER	4h
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I	e contents of this c abeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highway
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I according to applicable international and government regulated by the proper shipping part of the property of	e contents of this c abeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that th proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I according to applicable international and government regulation Printed/typed name	e contents of this c abeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highway
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated by the printed/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	e contents of this cabeled, and are in ons SOR Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I according to applicable international and government regulated. Printed/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no Has all Baugh Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	e contents of this cabeled, and are in ons SOR Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-20-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000141

Unloading Area - Pink

Vinarya Rd P.O. esburg, OH 44698 VO-866-3435 GO-666-3488		Customer Name Environmental Company	Date 10/03/201 Time: 9:24:58 Al	
Customar #	224	Gross Weight	75540	
Transportant	Ohia Bulk	Tara Waight	31900	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight (tons)	21.82	
ruck License #	523	Volume Racievad(yards)	40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Type	Fnable Asbestos	
Ganarator	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job # a	ve*euclid.oh*f-ac	
ME REP/P O.#	RH			
Accepted	Yes If No, this m	aterial was rejected for the following re-	asons	
nvar 🔛		Minerya Enterprises Represe	VDa.	+

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address ELEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR ELEVELAND, OR 1105205	Owner's name DART THOMAS, 71 COTTER AVE AMERON, DR		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing addr MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, DH 44668	ress, and physical site location		WDS phone number 0.30 -865 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Loc CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 15 ERIS	al, District or EPA office where no	tification was sent)	-
5. Description of materials	6. Con	CONTROL STATE	7 Total quantity
	Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic yar
ACM BUILDING DE	DRIS /	DUMPSTER	INTARD
			1 11
			1
8. Special handling instructions and additional in	nformation		
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the state of the	ON ENVIRONMENTAL (216	signment are fully a	condition for transport by highw
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the proper shipping name. Compared to the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the property of the pro	on ENVIRONMENTAL (216) declare that the contents of this commarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations OFRUIS OR Signature	signment are fully a	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the proper shipping name. **Title** 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no the property of the prop	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216) Reclare that the contents of this commarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations OFRUSOR Signature f materials)	signment are fully a respects in proper of the second seco	condition for transport by highw
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	eclare that the contents of this commarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations FRUSUR Signature f materials) Full Labeled and are in all ment regulations FRUSUR Signature Signature of materials)	signment are fully a respects in proper of the second seco	9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs with the state of the	eclare that the contents of this commarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations OFRUSOR Signature Signature I materials)	signment are fully a respects in proper of the proper of t	9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby d proper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs of the shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs of the shipping name of	eclare that the contents of this commarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations FRUISUR Signature f materials) RIVER Signature Signature Signature	signment are fully a respects in proper of the proper of t	9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Customer# 224 Gross Weight 69900 Transporter: Cooper Disposal Tere Weight 32500 Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Nat Weight(ons) 18.7 Truck License # 03 Volume Recleved(yerds) 40 Location: OH, Euclid Weste Type Frieble Asbestos Generator: Former Cleveland Minerva Job # ave euclid, oh ** fee ME REPIP 0 # sid Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons	330-886-3435	mer Name Inmental Company	Ticket # Date Time:	248372 10/03/2011 8:14:04 AM
Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Nat Weight(ons) 18.7 Truck License # 03 Volume Recleved(yalds) 40 Location: DH, Euchd Weste Type Frieble Asbestos Generator: Former Claveland Minerva Job # ave*euclid.oh*f-ac ME REPIP 0 # srd	Customer# 224	Gross Weight	6990	0
Truck License # 03 Volume Recleved(yards). 40 Location: OH, Euclid Weste Type Frieble Asbestos Generator: Fermer Cleveland Minerva Job # ave*euclid.oh**1-ac ME REPIP 0 # srd	Transporter: Cooper Disposal	Tere Waight:	3250	0
Location: DH, Euclid Waste Type Frieble Asbestos Generator: Former Claveland Minerva Job # ave*euclid.oh*f-ac ME REP/P 0 # srd	Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight (tons)	18.	7
Generator: Former Claveland Minerve Job# ave*suclid.oh**f-ac ME REPIP 0.# ard	Truck License # 03	Volume Recieved(yards).		40
ME REPIP O# sid	Location: OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Friable A	sbestos
	Generator Former Cleveland	Minarya Job #	ave "euclid, oh" f-a	c
Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons	ME REP/P 0.# sid			
DIN BE What I all		was rejected for the following	remsoms/	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

PO Waste. Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

24 8 35 6

	The same of the sa		Contract to the contract of th
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
ILEVELAND IRENCHER	GARY THOMA	S, IEUSTEE	330-762-7377
10180 ST CLAIR	71 COTTER	AVE	
CLEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OH		
1105205			
2. Operator's name and address			Operators's telephone numbe
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO			(216) 642 6040
5500 Old Brecksville Road.			Carrie and the
Independence, Ohio 44131			
N. W. J. J. W. AVERS . TO			W/DE - L L L
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing a	duress, and physical site location		WDS phone number
TIMERVA ENTERPRISES			830-856-8 43 6
1000 MINERVA RD			
MAYNESBURG, OH 44658			
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (l	Local District or EPA office when	re notification was senf)	
TEVELAND DIV OF AIM, 75 EX	TETTET PLANA, CLEVE	LAND, OH	
5. Description of materials		Containers	7. Total quantity
	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yard
ACK BONDING D	EBRIS 1	DUMPSTIER	ZO TARD
			J ,
20-00-000 day			3-37
65.10°	1	2477723	3026
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereh proper shipping name and are classified, packs according to applicable international and gove	oy declare that the contents of this ed, marked and labeled, and are i	s consignment are fully a	
KENNY VATES S	UPERVISOR T		9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl	e Signatu	D/	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receip	at of materials)		
Address and telephone no			11
On 100 0 -0001	4		9 21 11
a state of the sta	The state of the same of the s		
Mile Borneil	() () CONTROL RESERVE	Z BROS	7.000
			Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl	e Signatu	Z BROS Weaniger Endenge, on	The state of the s
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip	e Signatu	reanter.	9. 26. U Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl	e Signatu	reanter.	- CONTROL NO TRANSPORTED TO THE
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip	e Signatu	reanter.	The state of the s
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no	e Signatu ot of materials)	MANICER PRIDENCE ON	The state of the s
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Tid	e Signatu ot of materials)	MANICER PRIDENCE ON	Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Tid	e Signatu ot of materials)	MANICER PRIDENCE ON	Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Tid	e Signatu ot of materials)	MANICER PRIDENCE ON	Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no	e Signatu	MANCER ERDENCE, OR Te	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Titl 12. Discrepancy indication space	e Signatu	MANCER ERDENCE, OR Te	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Titl 12. Discrepancy indication space	e Signatu	MANCER ERDENCE, OR Te	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
Printed/typed name Titl 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Titl 12. Discrepancy indication space	e Signatu	MANCER ERDENCE, OR Te	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000145

Unloading Area - Pink

Customer # 224 Gross Weight 75800 Transporter Cooper Disposel Tare Weight 32500 Truck Type 30 cuyd Roll-off Nat Weight (tons) 21.65	
Truck Type: 30 cuyd Roll-off Nat Weight (tons) 21.65	
Nai vyaigin(tims) 21.85	
Tende (respect to	
Truck License # 007 Volume Raclevad(yards): 30	
Location: OH, Euclid Waste Type Frieble Asbestos	
Generator: Former Clavaland Minerya Job # ave*euclid;ch*f-ac ME REP/P ○ # K0	
Accepted. Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons	